CHAMP MONTHLY EVENT CALENDAR

November 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue Wed

Thu

C.H.A.M.P.

Fri

Sat

16

23

30

3

10

Mini Golfand 17
Ice Cream

Abacoa- South Jupiter
6:30 pm to 8pm

24

KRAVIS MOVES
at Kravis Center 4 5
10:15AM to 11:30 AM

Special Olympics
Bowling at Jupiter
5:30-6:30 pm
KRAVIS MOVES

at Kravis Center
10:15AM to 11:30 AM
Special Olympics
Bowling at Jupiter PBG Rec Ctr on
5:30-6:30 pm Burns rd.

Special Olympics 18 19
Bowling at Jupiter

5:30-6:30 pm

11 BestBuddiesand 12
CHAMP Game Night
Bowling- Jupiter

6:00 pm- 8:00 pm

Special Olympics 25 26
Bowling at Jupiter
5:30-6:30 pm

13

20

27

14

21

28

1
No First Tee
Golf Lessons
Road being Repaved

First Tee 8

Golf Lessons

Dyer Park

10:15am to 11:15am

Week 3 of 8
2025First Tee 1 5

Golf Lessons

Dyer Park 10:15am to

11:15am Week 4 of 8

Farmsteadability Event
1 pm-4 pm Jup. Farms

Game Day 22
UNO AND BINGO
1:30 pm-4:00 pm
Jupiter Library

29

print-a-calendar.com

CHAMP Website- www.myychamp.com
CHAMP Phone- 561-308-3305

CHAMP email- brettc@myYchamp.com
This calendar provides CHAMP Members
a look ahead for the current month.

Event invitations where members can
register will be issued 10 days prior to the
event.

Events are typically 3 hours long and are for
one parent/caregiver per special needs
person in the family.

If a second parent/caregiver per special
needs person wants to attend, we ask that
second parent/caregiver to pay their own
way.

C.H.A.M.P.




