CHAMP MONTHLY EVENT CALENDAR



November 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						No First Tee Golf Lessons Road being Repaved
2	3	at Kravis Center 4 10:15AM to 11:30 AM Special Olympics Bowling at Jupiter 5:30-6:30 pm	5	6	7	First Tee Golf Lessons Dyer Park 10:15 am to 11:15 am Week 3 of 8
9	10	at Kravis Center 11:10:15AM to 11:30 AM Special Olympics Bowling at Jupiter	Best Buddies and 12 CHAMP Game Night Bowling- Jupiter 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm PBG Rec Ctr on Burns rd.	13	14	2025First Tee Golf Lessons Dyer Park 10:15 am to 11:15 am Week 4 of 8 Farmsteadability Event 1 pm-4 pm Jup. Farms
16	Mini Golf and 17 Ice Cream Abacoa- South Jupiter 6:30 pm to 8pm	Special Olympics 18 Bowling at Jupiter	19	20	21	Game Day 22 UNO AND BINGO 1:30 pm-4:00 pm Jupiter Library
23	24	Special Olympics Bowling at Jupiter 5:30-6:30 pm	26	27	28	29
print-a-calendar.com						

CHAMP Website- www.myychamp.com **CHAMP Phone**- 561-308-3305 **CHAMP email**- brettc@myYchamp.com This calendar provides CHAMP Members a look ahead for the current month.

Event invitations where members can register will be issued 10 days prior to the event.

Events are typically 3 hours long and are for one parent/caregiver per special needs person in the family.

If a second parent/caregiver per special needs person wants to attend, we ask that second parent/caregiver to pay their own way.



C.H.A.M.P.